Модульные спектрометры серии
ATR31107
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

Physical Parameter
Dimension 170×110×52 mm3
Weight 0.8 kg
Sealing Anti-sweat
Datasheet
2 Mechanical Diagrams
Datasheet
3 Spectrum
Figure 1 The measured spectral resolution of ATR31107 is about 3.5cm-1, with 200~2600cm-1 spectral range
4 Application
Figure 2 Raman spectrometer system composition structure
Datasheet
Figure 3 Raman system physical picture
5 ATR20105 Order Guide
Order No Spectral region
ATR20105-785 For 785 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105-1064 For 1064 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105-532 For 532 nm Raman Spectrometer
Datasheet
ATR20105-830 For 830 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105-473 For 473 nm Raman Spectrometer
6 ATR20107 Order Guide
Figure 4 ATR20107, the gun-type Raman probe. The parameters is the same as ATR20105
Order No Spectral region
ATR20107-785 For 785 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-1064 For 1064 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-532 For 532 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-830 For 830 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-473 For 473 nm Raman Spectrometer
Datasheet
7 Other Products
Figure 5 Raman spectrometer series by Opotosky
8 Company Profile